Grand Prix National U12 Gargons - Saint Jean de Monts

du 27/09/2025 au 28/09/2025 - GOLF DE SAINT JEAN DE MONTS
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NOM Prénom

FERBUS-BOISDET Althys
BECERRA Artyom
PETIT-DUBOUSQUET Arthur
JOLY Paul

LE SOLLIEC Maél
JEUCH Eliel
BERNARDINI Victor
GONZALVEZ Emile
BONENFANT Nathan
POILLERAT Harry
BAILLY Octavio
LACUBE Gaspard
GALLE Theophile

LE GARREC Raphael
MOUY Arthur
ALLOUACHE Adam
BERTHET Alexandre
DAGOMMER Clément
RISSE Solal
GERMOUTY Paul
TURNER Jack

TREHIN Charles
DUNLOP Cayssi

PAUL Misha
ROLLAND Arthur
VIEGAS ESTREIA Paul
DA SILVA Mathis

POMERLEAU Alex

Liste officielle

ldx
+0,4

+0,7
+0,2
0,5
01
17
12
4,2
2,4
2,1
4,5
2,3
3,8
4,6
3,5
4,5
5,9
3,0
5,5
3,6
5,1
5,3
45
4,4
4,2
6,7
5,0

52

M.J.

38

40

45

57

64

75

81

100

137

146

155

169

178

183

196

200

204

208

209

210

215

225

236

240

244

252

256

259

Inscrit le

08/07/25

15/07/25

14/04/25

28/07/25

05/08/25

16/05/25

13/08/25

14/01/25

17/06/25

18/08/25

24/08/25

26/08/25

17/08/25

21/08/25

19/07/25

22/02/25

14/06/25

19/08/25

10/08/25

27/08/25

13/08/25

13/08/25

19/07/25

16/01/25

31/03/25

07/08/25

20/08/25

25/02/25

Ligue

CENTRE
OCCITANIE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PDL
GRAND-EST
HDF
OCCITANIE
PDL
BRETAGNE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
NORMANDIE
CENTRE

AURA
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il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
il

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
BOISSIEU Lorenzo

CASIMIR Clément
ROBILLART Andreas
TANNEVEAU Arthur
DELMAS Victor
SMITH Jack
HARRAN William
BARNETCHE Adrien
PESTEL DEBORD Arthur
GIRAUDO Lenzo
BESNOUX Mahe
THUILLANT Oscar
MONFORT Eloan

CAMOU Alexis

NOM Prénom
BOSSE Oscar

DESRAYAUD Raphael
JOHNSTON Louis
LANGLOIS NIETO Louis
RAYEPIN Sasha

TOSATTO Gabin

NOM Prénom
COUPEZ Baptiste

NUNEZ DE LEON Nelson
RAYNAUD GERARD César
PERIER Paul

COURTIN Leopold
BOUHANNA Roméo
VALROFF Louis

DEVIC FRUGIER Rafael
VEYRENC Aaron

AGASSE Eden

MEISLER Amiel

ldx
55

6,4
6,8
4,5
5.2
7,6
6,1
7,7
6,2
7,5
4,9
6,2
6,2

9,9

Wild Card DTN

ldx
7,2

8,9
6,4
6,7
8,2

3,7

Liste d'attente

ldx
7,5

8,3
6,5
8,5
10,5
10,2
10,4

10,8

M.J.

261

262

267

277

280

282

287

305

308

315

317

319

326

346

M.J.

385

494

471

354

536

390

M.J.

370

379

384

392

416

488

493

495

504

542

564

Inscrit le
08/08/25

30/01/25

25/07/25

26/08/25

08/05/25

07/08/25

18/08/25

17/08/25

25/08/25

02/06/25

04/06/25

22/07/25

15/06/25

22/01/25

Inscrit le
23/08/25

24/03/25

26/07/25

26/08/25

11/08/25

18/08/25

Inscrit le

23/07/25

06/07/25

24/08/25

04/07/25

06/06/25

30/01/25

20/06/25

21/05/25

27/01/25

19/05/25

15/07/25

Ligue
AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
AURA
CENTRE
BRETAGNE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
HDF

GRAND-EST

Ligue
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA

PDL

Ligue
HDF

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
NORMANDIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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13

il
i

(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
LE THEO Maxence

IRIBARNE Xan

NOM Prénom
PIPARD Paul

DUIGOU Gauthier

ldx
7,9

14,0

Hors critere

ldx
16,4

16,5

M.J. Inscrit le
17/06/25
08/08/25
M.J. Inscrit le
703 03/03/25
25/08/25

Ligue
N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

BRETAGNE



